Michigan Department Of Transportation	EASEMENT FOR COUNTY DI			
0730 (03/15) Grantor(s)	This information required by P.A.	280 01 1904		
		· · · · · ·		
for the sum of	m ofdollars, conveys to the Michigan Department of Transportation,			
whose address is 425 W. Otta	awa, P.O. Box 30050, Lansing, MI 48909 an	d the		
an easement for the relocation	n, construction, installation, maintenance, re	pair, alteration, inspection,		
operation, improvement, deep	pening or tiling of the	Drain over real estate		
located in the	of	County of		
	described as:			

Upon Completion of construction, all rights of the Michigan Department of Transportation are terminated. However, the rights will remain in the above named drainage district, authority, or commissioner or its successors and assigns.

The undersigned Mortgagee consents to this easement and hereby agrees that all existing, and future mortgages shall be subordinate to the easement. PROPERTY TAX CODE:

CONTROL SECTIONPARCELNAMEJOB NUMBERFEDERAL ITEM NUMBERFEDERAL PROJECT NUMBER

Signed this	day of	, 20	
X Grantor - Title -			X Grantor – Title –
X Grantor - Title -			X Grantor – Title –

CONTROL SECTION	PARCEL	NAME
JOB NUMBER	FEDERAL ITEM NUMBER	FEDERAL PROJECT NUMBER